
                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/2/2022
              ========== Boys Freshman TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Marquette                                   (19:26.7  97:13.4 2:02.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Charlie Cary            9    18:18.7
  2      6  Andres Campos           9    19:27.6
  3      7  Brendan Reardon         9    19:27.6
  4      9  Kenny Maciolek          9    19:37.9
  5     14  Michael Maciolek        9    20:21.6
  6   ( 24) Edward Owczarski        9    22:10.1
  7   ( 25) Joe Walters             9    22:14.7
  8   ( 28) Ben Niederjohn          9    22:43.7

  2.    68  Muskego                                     (20:27.7  102:18.4 3:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Jack Reinsel            9    18:56.9
  2     10  Parker Fons             9    19:51.6
  3     11  Ethan Engel             9    20:07.8
  4     16  Jacob Junig             9    20:45.6
  5     27  Alex Baur               9    22:36.5
  6   ( 38) Ty Glysch               9    25:54.5

  3.   106  Pewaukee                                    (21:59.7  109:58.5 6:08.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Mick Gilson             9    19:32.6
  2     15  Jackson McNamara        9    20:31.9
  3     20  Matthew Moore           9    21:41.3
  4     26  Thomas Cutler           9    22:31.3
  5     37  Landon Stelse           9    25:41.4
  6   ( 39) Nils Rimer              9    25:59.1
  7   ( 48) Julius Jaeckle          9    28:56.0
  8   ( 52) Cullen Gross            9    29:25.5

  4.   115  Indian Trail Academy                        (22:37.4  113:06.7 7:20.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Alexander Zabel         9    19:08.8
  2     13  Joseph Rojas            9    20:14.0
  3     21  Ethan Hegedus           9    21:42.4
  4     34  Sebastian Lasco         9    25:31.8
  5     42  Joseph Padilla          9    26:29.7

  5.   128  Slinger                                     (23:24.6  117:02.810:35.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Ty Kalina               9    18:26.7
  2     12  Mason Dorner            9    20:14.0
  3     32  Drake Butzke            9    24:31.5
  4     33  Aiden Schmechel         9    24:48.7
  5     49  Colin Lovrine           9    29:01.9

  6.   139  West Allis  Hale                            (23:48.1  119:00.3 8:35.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ethan Plier             9    18:54.0
  2     19  Preston Plier           9    21:28.5
  3     35  Michael Deacon          9    25:32.5
  4     36  Lincoln Stuller         9    25:35.7
  5     46  Samuel Kabb             9    27:29.6
  6   ( 47) Travis Eger             9    27:42.2

  7.   147  Nicolet                                     (23:49.6  119:07.6 5:52.7)



==========================================================
  1     18  Ryan Pringle            9    21:22.1
  2     22  Matthew Hellman         9    21:56.2
  3     23  Harrison Krupski        9    22:08.3
  4     41  Sullivan Bennett        9    26:26.2
  5     43  Zach Force              9    27:14.8
  6   ( 44) Christian Ellner        9    27:15.3

  8.   147  Germantown                                  (23:43.0  118:34.6 5:10.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Matthew Momper          9    21:12.0
  2     29  Hunter Erdman           9    22:57.3
  3     30  Samuel Stryker          9    23:50.5
  4     31  Monroe Gaskill          9    24:11.9
  5     40  Kevin Gienke            9    26:22.9
  6   ( 45) Drew Bengston           9    27:18.0
  7   ( 50) Tyler Kirsch            9    29:08.8
  8   ( 51) Zachary Prescott        9    29:10.3
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/2/2022
                               Boys Freshman
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Charlie Cary       9    Marquette            18:18.7  5:54 
    2    2 Ty Kalina          9    Slinger              18:26.7  5:57 
    3    3 Ethan Plier        9    West Allis  Hale     18:54.0  6:05 
    4    4 Jack Reinsel       9    Muskego              18:56.9  6:06 
    5    5 Alexander Zabel    9    Indian Trail Academy 19:08.8  6:10 
    6      Sean Miller        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:16.5  6:13 
    7      Gavin Meinecke     9    Mukwonago            19:22.6  6:15 
    8    6 Andres Campos      9    Marquette            19:27.6  6:16 
    9    7 Brendan Reardon    9    Marquette            19:27.6  6:16 
   10    8 Mick Gilson        9    Pewaukee             19:32.6  6:18 
   11    9 Kenny Maciolek     9    Marquette            19:37.9  6:20 
   12      Tom Moldenhauer    9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:47.7  6:23 
   13   10 Parker Fons        9    Muskego              19:51.6  6:24 
   14   11 Ethan Engel        9    Muskego              20:07.8  6:29 
   15      Stone Smith        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   20:09.6  6:30 
   16   12 Mason Dorner       9    Slinger              20:14.0  6:31 
   17   13 Joseph Rojas       9    Indian Trail Academy 20:14.0  6:31 
   18   14 Michael Maciolek   9    Marquette            20:21.6  6:34 
   19   15 Jackson McNamara   9    Pewaukee             20:31.9  6:37 
   20   16 Jacob Junig        9    Muskego              20:45.6  6:41 
   21   17 Matthew Momper     9    Germantown           21:12.0  6:50 
   22   18 Ryan Pringle       9    Nicolet              21:22.1  6:53 
   23   19 Preston Plier      9    West Allis  Hale     21:28.5  6:55 
   24   20 Matthew Moore      9    Pewaukee             21:41.3  6:59 
   25   21 Ethan Hegedus      9    Indian Trail Academy 21:42.4  7:00 
   26      Noah Lau           9    Kaukauna             21:48.8  7:02 
   27   22 Matthew Hellman    9    Nicolet              21:56.2  7:04 
   28   23 Harrison Krupski   9    Nicolet              22:08.3  7:08 
   29   24 Edward Owczarski   9    Marquette            22:10.1  7:09 
   30      Liam Krainik       9    Appleton East        22:12.6  7:09 
   31   25 Joe Walters        9    Marquette            22:14.7  7:10 
   32   26 Thomas Cutler      9    Pewaukee             22:31.3  7:15 
   33   27 Alex Baur          9    Muskego              22:36.5  7:17 
   34   28 Ben Niederjohn     9    Marquette            22:43.7  7:19 
   35   29 Hunter Erdman      9    Germantown           22:57.3  7:24 
   36      Mason Ware         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   22:57.5  7:24 
   37      Henry Gapinski     9    Whitnall             22:59.1  7:24 
   38      Isaac Fiedler      9    Whitnall             23:14.0  7:29 
   39   30 Samuel Stryker     9    Germantown           23:50.5  7:41 
   40   31 Monroe Gaskill     9    Germantown           24:11.9  7:48 
   41      Ryan Bindl         9    Marquette            24:30.3  7:54 
   42      Abram Stroud       9    Marquette            24:31.1  7:54 
   43   32 Drake Butzke       9    Slinger              24:31.5  7:54 
   44      Aidan Connolly     9    Wauwatosa West       24:34.7  7:55 
   45   33 Aiden Schmechel    9    Slinger              24:48.7  8:00 
   46      Daniel Carr        9    Waukesha West        25:05.6  8:05 
   47      Daniel Zello       9    Wauwatosa East       25:17.8  8:09 
   48   34 Sebastian Lasco    9    Indian Trail Academy 25:31.8  8:14 
   49   35 Michael Deacon     9    West Allis  Hale     25:32.5  8:14 
   50   36 Lincoln Stuller    9    West Allis  Hale     25:35.7  8:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Boys Freshman
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   37 Landon Stelse      9    Pewaukee             25:41.4  8:17 
   52   38 Ty Glysch          9    Muskego              25:54.5  8:21 
   53   39 Nils Rimer         9    Pewaukee             25:59.1  8:22 
   54      Jinru Granger      9    Wauwatosa East       26:10.7  8:26 
   55   40 Kevin Gienke       9    Germantown           26:22.9  8:30 
   56      Rueben Pike        9    Marquette            26:23.3  8:30 
   57   41 Sullivan Bennett   9    Nicolet              26:26.2  8:31 
   58   42 Joseph Padilla     9    Indian Trail Academy 26:29.7  8:32 
   59      Theo Jenkins       9    Whitnall             26:52.5  8:39 
   60   43 Zach Force         9    Nicolet              27:14.8  8:47 
   61   44 Christian Ellner   9    Nicolet              27:15.3  8:47 
   62   45 Drew Bengston      9    Germantown           27:18.0  8:48 
   63      Paddy McGartland   9    Marquette            27:19.4  8:48 
   64   46 Samuel Kabb        9    West Allis  Hale     27:29.6  8:51 
   65      Alex Beck          9    Appleton East        27:36.9  8:54 
   66   47 Travis Eger        9    West Allis  Hale     27:42.2  8:55 
   67      Cj Hartzheim       9    Marquette            27:47.1  8:57 
   68      Taner Sen          9    Marquette            28:03.9  9:02 
   69      Abiatar Massingue  9    Appleton East        28:27.2  9:10 
   70   48 Julius Jaeckle     9    Pewaukee             28:56.0  9:19 
   71   49 Colin Lovrine      9    Slinger              29:01.9  9:21 
   72      Austin Ho          9    Marquette            29:05.2  9:22 
   73   50 Tyler Kirsch       9    Germantown           29:08.8  9:23 
   74   51 Zachary Prescott   9    Germantown           29:10.3  9:24 
   75      Sam Holton         9    Marquette            29:20.9  9:27 
   76   52 Cullen Gross       9    Pewaukee             29:25.5  9:29 
   77      Kaden Madsen       9    Appleton East        29:37.5  9:33 
   78      Kade Lubner        9    Wauwatosa East       29:43.0  9:34 
   79      Carson Depies      9    Germantown           30:30.4  9:50 
   80      Austin Van Willige 9    Germantown           35:01.6 11:17 
   81      Jonah Miller       9    Germantown           36:44.4 11:50 
   82      Aiden Walters      9    Pewaukee             40:02.6 12:54 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


